Таблица 5. Количество выделившихся загрязняющих веществ на улице Байкальская за 10 дней конца апреля – начала мая 2008 года (л)

	Вид топлива
	5.05.
	6.05.
	7.05.

	
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2

	Бензин
	25,56
	15,34
	2,56
	1,02
	25,61
	15,37
	2,56
	1,02
	23,59
	14,15
	2,36
	0,94

	Диз. топливо
	19,60
	1,96
	0,59
	0,78
	20,28
	2,03
	0,61
	0,81
	18,18
	1,42
	0,55
	0,73

	Всего
	45,16
	17,30
	3,15
	1,80
	45,89
	17,40
	3,17
	1,83
	41,77
	15,57
	2,91
	1,67


	Вид топлива
	8.05.
	12.05.
	13.05.

	
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2

	Бензин
	23,57
	14,14
	2,36
	0,94
	22,36
	13,42
	2,24
	0,89
	24,48
	14,69
	2,45
	0,98

	Диз. топливо
	19,40
	1,41
	0,58
	0,78
	18,96
	1,90
	0,57
	0,76
	19,84
	1,98
	0,60
	0,79

	Всего
	42,97
	15,55
	2,94
	1,72
	41,32
	15,32
	2,81
	1,65
	44,32
	1,67
	3,05
	1,77


	Вид топлива
	14.05.
	15.05.
	16.05.

	
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2

	Бензин
	25,70
	15,42
	2,57
	1,03
	22,63
	13,58
	2,26
	0,91
	22,01
	13,21
	2,20
	0,88

	Диз. топливо
	20,09
	2,01
	0,60
	0,80
	18,57
	1,86
	0,56
	0,74
	18,09
	1,81
	0,54
	0,72

	Всего
	45,79
	17,43
	3,17
	1,83
	41,20
	15,44
	2,82
	1,65
	40,10
	15,02
	2,74
	1,60


	Вид топлива
	 17.05.
	Всего

	
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2
	Qi
	CO
	УВ
	NO2

	Бензин
	24,94
	14,96
	2,49
	1,00
	240,45
	144,01
	24,05
	9,61

	Диз. топливо
	19,74
	1,97
	0,59
	0,79
	192,75
	18,35
	5,79
	7,70

	Всего
	44,68
	16,93
	3,08
	1,79
	433,20
	162,36
	29,84
	17,31


